
Englisch-Sprachschule Vancouver - Preise 2013

Program
IHV-15 Semi-Intensive AM
IHV-15 Semi-Intensive PM
IHV-20 Semi-Intensive Plus AM
IHV-20 Semi-Intensive Plus PM
IHV-30 Intensive
IHV-35 Intensive Plus
University Pathway Program

Lessons / Week
15
15
20
20
30
35
30

1 - 3 weeks
$270 /wk
$190 /wk
$300 /wk
$300 /wk
$325 /wk
$345 /wk

8 weeks minimum

4 - 12 weeks
$245 /wk
$165 /wk
$275 /wk
$275 /wk
$300 /wk
$320 /wk
$300 /wk

25 weeks +
$220 /wk
$145 /wk
$250 /wk
$250 /wk
$275 /wk
$295 /wk
$275 /wk

13 - 24 weeks
$230 /wk
$155 /wk
$260 /wk
$260 /wk
$285 /wk
$305 /wk
$285 /wk

Time
08:50-11:40
13:30-16:20
08:50-13:20
12:30-16:20
08:50-15:20
08:50-16:20
08:50-15:20

general programs

Program
General Private
General Semi-Private  
English for Specific Purposes
English for Specific Purposes

Hourly rates
$60
$80
$75
$90

Student to Teacher
One to One
Two to One
One to One
Two to One

40 hour package
$1,900
$2,500
$2,200
$2,800

10 hour  package
$550
$700
$700
$800

private tutorials

wohnen in Vancouver
Accommodation Type
Homestay single room adult (Full-Board)
Homestay double room adult (Full-Board)
Private Bathroom supplement (subject to availability)
Child/Junior Homestay single room (Full-Board)
Child/Junior Homestay double room (Full-Board)
Self-Catering Homestay single room
Student House single room (self-catering)
Student-House shared room (self-catering)

Nightly Rate
$27
$25
$10
$35
$30
$25
$25
$16

sonstige Spesen
Services
Registration Fee
Accommodation Placement Fee
Medical Insurance
Custodianship Fee                      $75
*Airport Reception (one way)               

Fees
$125

$200 ($300 for Couples or Families)
Pflicht - siehe Link

$75

work practicum placement fees
Services
Working Holiday – Basic
Working Holiday – Premium

Services
Work & Study – Basic
Work &Study – Gold
Work& Study – Premium

Fees
$100
$300

Fees
$400
$700

$1,200

* Fees shown do not include accommodation.            ** Registration Fees are not charged on these programs.

20 lessons
$1,500
$1,100
$2,000
$1,500

15 lessons
$1,300

$950
- -
- -

25 lessons
$1,650
$1,200
$2,150
$1,625

Student to Teacher
One to One
Two to One
One to One
Two to One

Program
General English
Semi Private Tutorials
Professional English
Professional English

young learners’ programs

intuition home-study english programs

CAP

JP VAN

JP UBC

JP UBC

Program
*Children’s Adventure Program 
*Junior Program @ Vancouver
**Residential Teen Program (UBC)
**Residential Junior Program (UBC)

Ages
5-12 

13-17 
14-17
10-13

1 Week
$375
$375

$1,450
$1,550

Add / Weeks
- -
- -

$1,050
$1,150

*Transfer fees for more than 1 person and groups on request .

dates 2013

Cambridge  (FCE & CAE) Start Dates:
2013: Jan 7, Mar 18, Jun 17, Sep 9

School & National Holidays:
2013: January 1         New Year's Day

January 25         Professional Development Day
February 11         Family Day
March 29         Good Friday
May 20          Victoria Day
June 21         Professional Development Day
July 1           Canada Day
August 5         BC Day
September 2       Labour Day
October 14         �anksgiving Day
November 11     Remembrance Day
December 25     Christmas Day

�e recommended starting dates for General English, Business 
English, TOEFL, TOEIC, IELTS and UPP are as follows:

Jan. 7 
Jan. 21

Feb. 4
Feb. 18

Mar. 4
Mar. 18

Apr. 1
Apr. 15
Apr. 29

May 13
May 27

Jun. 10
Jun. 24

Jul. 8
Jul. 22

Aug. 6
Aug. 19

Sept. 3
Sept. 16
Sept. 30

Oct. 15
Oct. 28

Nov. 12
Nov. 25

Dec. 9
Dec. 23

2013:


