Englisch-Sprachschule Vancouver - Preise 2013

general programs						
Program	Time	Lessons / Week	1-3 weeks	4-12 weeks	13 - 24 weeks	25 weeks +
IHV-15 Semi-Intensive AM	08:50-11:40	15	\$270/wk	\$245/wk	\$230/wk	\$220/wk
IHV-15 Semi-Intensive PM	13:30-16:20	15	\$190/wk	\$165/wk	\$155/wk	\$145/wk
IHV-20 Semi-Intensive Plus AM	08:50-13:20	20	\$300/wk	\$275/wk	\$260/wk	\$250/wk
IHV-20 Semi-Intensive Plus PM	12:30-16:20	20	\$300/wk	\$275/wk	\$260/wk	\$250/wk
IHV-30 Intensive	08:50-15:20	30	\$325/wk	\$300/wk	\$285/wk	\$275/wk
IHV-35 Intensive Plus	08:50-16:20	35	\$345/wk	\$320/wk	\$305/wk	\$295/wk
University Pathway Program	08:50-15:20	30	8 weeks minimum	\$300/wk	\$285/wk	\$275/wk

young learners' programs				
Program		Ages	1 Week	Add/Weeks
*Children's Adventure Program	CAP	5-12	\$375	
*Junior Program @ Vancouver	JP VAN	13-17	\$375	
**Residential Teen Program (UBC)	JP UBC	14-17	\$1,450	\$1,050
**Residential Junior Program (UBC)	JP UBC	10-13	\$1,550	\$1,150

^{**} Registration Fees are not charged on these programs. * Fees shown do not include accommodation.

intuition home-s	intuition home-study english programs			
Program	Student to Teacher	15 lessons	20 lessons	25 lessons
General English	One to One	\$1,300	\$1,500	\$1,650
Semi Private Tutorials	Two to One	\$950	\$1,100	\$1,200
Professional English	One to One		\$2,000	\$2,150
Professional English	Two to One		\$1,500	\$1,625

private tutorials				
Program	Student to Teacher	Hourly rates	10 hour package	40 hour package
General Private	One to One	\$60	\$550	\$1,900
General Semi-Private	Two to One	\$80	\$700	\$2,500
English for Specific Purposes	One to One	\$75	\$700	\$2,200
English for Specific Purposes	Two to One	\$90	\$800	\$2,800

wohnen in Vancouver				
Accommodation Type	Nightly Rate			
Homestay single room adult (Full-Board)	\$27			
Homestay double room adult (Full-Board)	\$25			
Private Bathroom supplement (subject to availability)	\$10			
Child/Junior Homestay single room (Full-Board)	\$35			
Child/Junior Homestay double room (Full-Board)	\$30			
Self-Catering Homestay single room	\$25			
Student House single room (self-catering)	\$25			
Student-House shared room (self-catering)	\$16			

work practicum placement fees			
Services	Fees	Services	Fees
Work & Study - Basic	\$400	Working Holiday - Basic	\$100
Work & Study-Gold	\$700	Working Holiday - Premium	\$300
Work&Study-Premium	\$1,200		

sonstige Spesen			
Services	Fees		
Registration Fee	\$125		
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$200 (\$300 for Couples or Families)		
Medical Insurance	Pflicht - siehe Link		
Custodianship Fee \$75			
*Airport Reception (one way)	\$75		

^{*}Transfer fees for more than 1 person and groups on request .

dates 2013

The recommended starting dates for General English, Business English, TOEFL, TOEIC, IELTS and UPP are as follows:

2013:

Jan. 7 Jan. 21	Mar. 4 Mar. 18	May 13 May 27		Sept. 3 Sept. 16 Sept. 30	
Feb. 4 Feb. 18			Aug. 6 Aug. 19	Oct. 15 Oct. 28	Dec. 9 Dec. 23

Cambridge (FCE & CAE) Start Dates:

2013: Jan 7, Mar 18, Jun 17, Sep 9

	School & National Holidays:				
2013: January 1		New Year's Day			
	January 25	Professional Development Day			
	February 11	Family Day			
	March 29	Good Friday			
	May 20	Victoria Day			
	June 21	Professional Development Day			
	July 1	Canada Day			
	August 5	BC Day			
	September 2	Labour Day			
	October 14	Thanksgiving Day			
	November 11	Remembrance Day			
	December 25	Christmas Day			